8/11/2019

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

3

OB WN PP

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.40
$5.40
$25.00

$25.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$20.00
$6.00

$37.00
$25.00

$25.00

$92.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00
$13.00
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00

$15.50
$10.00

$10.00

$55.50

OA

Hold
$5.40

$5.40
($5.00)

($5.00)
$2.00
($9.00)
$5.00
$18.50
$5.00

$21.50
$15.00

$15.00

$36.90

ntOfSales
5.84

5.84
27.06

27.06
2.16
4.33
541

21.65
6.49

40.04
27.06

27.06

100.00

tedReturn

0.69

-0.02

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73

-0.02

ightedAve
0.04

0.00

0.02
0.03
0.04
0.16
0.05

0.00

0.34



